	dizaine de mille
	unité de mille
	centaine
	dizaine
	unité
	dixième
	centième
	millième

	10 000
	1 000
	100
	10
	1
	
[image: image1.wmf]10

1


	
[image: image2.wmf]100

1


	
[image: image3.wmf]000

1

1



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	dizaine de mille
	unité de mille
	centaine
	dizaine
	unité
	dixième
	centième
	millième

	10 000
	1 000
	100
	10
	1
	
[image: image4.wmf]10

1


	
[image: image5.wmf]100

1


	
[image: image6.wmf]000

1

1



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	dizaine de mille
	unité de mille
	centaine
	dizaine
	unité
	dixième
	centième
	millième

	10 000
	1 000
	100
	10
	1
	
[image: image7.wmf]10

1


	
[image: image8.wmf]100

1


	
[image: image9.wmf]000

1

1



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	dizaine de mille
	unité de mille
	centaine
	dizaine
	unité
	dixième
	centième
	millième

	10 000
	1 000
	100
	10
	1
	
[image: image10.wmf]10

1


	
[image: image11.wmf]100

1


	
[image: image12.wmf]000

1

1



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	dizaine de mille
	unité de mille
	centaine
	dizaine
	unité
	dixième
	centième
	millième

	10 000
	1 000
	100
	10
	1
	
[image: image13.wmf]10

1


	
[image: image14.wmf]100

1


	
[image: image15.wmf]000

1

1



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




,





,





,





,





,








_1304963294.unknown

_1304963308.unknown

_1304963268.unknown

